County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :May 1, 2022 to May 31, 2022

Run Date: 06/14/2022
Run Time: 07:20:00

I‘ccount Numbel Start Date

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78804312
78804313
78804314
78804315
78804316
78804317
78804318
78804319
78804320
78804321
78804322
78804323
78804324
78804325
78804326
78804327
78804328
78804329
78804330
78804331
78804332
78804333
78804334
78804335
78804336
78804337
78804338
78804339
78804340
78804341
78804342

04/01/2022
05/02/2022
07/01/2022
03/01/2022
09/08/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
01/26/2022
05/10/2022
05/10/2022
07/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/16/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2021
04/22/2022
06/24/2022
03/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
05/27/2022
02/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/31/2022
05/31/2022
10/01/2021
05/24/2022
05/24/2022

NICOLE NELSON

Gilliam, Patricia

Mudslingers of Niles LLC

Joann Gutierrez

Ohio Springs Inc

RK HOLDINGS LLP

Phillips, Kathleen

Lawrence, Talonna

Metalico Youngstown, Inc.

Gary Lawson

Fashion Filthy

Giudice, Erica

Hilty, Adam

The W W Williams Company LLC
Yeager, McKenzie Jo

Birdie & Arrow Boutique LLC
WEIBEL LAWN MAINTENANCE LLC
Weiss Lawn Care LLC
Sew-n-Leather, ILLC

MB Marine & Outdoor Supply, LLC
Cortland Main Street Coffee, Inc.
Zachary Walters

Goldie's Garage Automotive Detailing LLC
Holly Withrow

Repurposed Materials LLC

M & M Rustic Furniture LLC
Banana's Blessed Books LLC

BD Eastside Car Care LLC

Syms Engineering Inc

650 South High Street LLC
DRAFT HORSE MOBILE BAR LLC

1553 Westover Dr SE # 2, ,Warren,0H44484-2863
999 Homewood Ave SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4908
825 Great East Plaza, ,Niles,0H44446

375 Wilson Sharpsville Rd, ,Warren,0H44481
4013 E Market St, ,Warren,0H44484-4724

2485 Parkman Rd NW, ,Warren,OH44485-1758
197 W Main St Ste B, ,Cortland,0H44410-1460

68 Poplar Ave, ,Niles,0H44446-3930

27 Furnace Ln, ,Girard,0OH44420-3214

7077 Warren Sharon Rd, ,Brookfield,0H44403-9664
493 Comstock St NW, ,Warren,OH44483-3209
2693 Wimber Ave NE, ,Warren,0H44483-2525
1567 N Main St, ,Niles,0H44446-1245

7125 Hubbard Masury Rd, ,Hubbard,0H44425-9756
646 Ohio Ave, ,Mc Donald,0H44437-1832

7856 Wayland Ave, ,Kinsman,OH44428-9725

956 N Ward Ave, ,Girard,0H44420-1954

435 E Broadway Ave, ,Girard,0H44420-2728

25 W Broad St, ,Newton Falls,0H44444-1643

229 2nd St, ,West Farmington,0H44491-2504

204 W Main St, ,Cortland,OH44410-1491

288 Atlantic St NW, ,Warren,0H44483-4705

7089 White Oak Dr, ,Hubbard,0H44425-3057
1935 Farmdale Ave, ,Mineral Ridge,OH44440-9506
2300 Milton Blvd, ,Newton Falls,0OH44444-8747
9580 State Route 534, ,Middlefield,OH44062-9516
2470 Barth Dr, ,Youngstown,0H44505-2102

8765 State Route 534, ,Middlefield, OH44062-9634
7400 Tod Ave SW, ,Warren,0H44481-9627

650 S High St, ,Cortland,OH44410-1535

2100 Woodland St NE, ,Warren,0H44483-5540

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG



78804343
78804344
78804345
78804346
78804347
78804348
78804349
78804350

05/25/2022
06/01/2022
05/02/2022
06/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
06/02/2022
04/01/2022

Samandra Lynne Photography LLC
SOLTIS AND SONS ENTERPRISES LLC
STEELTOWN ATHLETICS LLC
Gargano, Karlee

Brown, Akeira

Mohn, Terese

Truner Family Tree LLC

Townsend, Jill S

180 N Park Ave, ,Warren,OH44481-1126

3862 Peck Leach Rd, ,West Farmington,OH44491-9771
215 Hunters Hollow Dr SE, ,Warren,OH44484-2366
737 Ridge Rd, ,Newton Falls,OH44444-1024

716 Roosevelt St NW, \Warren,0H44483-3142

607 North Ave, ,Girard,0H44420-1834

515 N State St, ,Girard,0H44420-1746

5444 State Route 45, ,Bristolville,0H44402-9601

**End of Report***

**ODT Sensitive Information***
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